OO0LV-U16-Bestenliste 2023

60 Meter
Leistung
7,60
7,79
7,87 0,0
7,90
8,15
8,20
8,28
8,34
8,38
8,52 0,0
8,56 0,0
8,56
8,63
8,70
8,83
8,89 0,0
8,97 0,0
9,09 0,0
9,16
9,27 0,0
100 Meter
Leistung Wind
11,71 1,9
11,77 1,9
12,06 1,9
12,18 0,1
12,33 1,9
12,36 0,1
12,38 1,5
12,59 1,3
12,61 0,4
12,74 0,0
12,74 0,9
12,78 1,9
12,83 0,7
12,95 0,4
13,06 0,9
13,26 1,9
13,29 0,9
13,40 0,9
13,42 0,2
13,73 1,5
200 Meter
Leistung Wind
24,00 0,9
24,50
25,48
26,02 -1,1
26,77
27,09 -0,8
33,19

Wind Name

Simon GUSENBAUER
Jonas PRAMMER

Jonas MESI

Antoni GRACZYK (POL)
Tobias RUTSCHETSCHIN
Theoderich BREITENFELLNER
Niklas LUGER

Florian SSIMMER

Jakob HAUDUM

Leon LICHTENEGGER
Sylvio MEIXNER

Laurenz KOBRUNNER
Linus WAGNER

Julian RICHTER

Nikolaus SEIFRIEDSBERGER
Peter KNOBL

Niklas ANGERER

Felix SATTLBERGER

Armin KAMMLER

Felix WERTHNER

Name

Jonas PRAMMER

Simon GUSENBAUER
Leopold NGUYEN

Antoni GRACZYK (POL)
Simon SCHAFFNER
Theoderich BREITENFELLNER
Jonas MESI

Florian SIMMER

Julian TREML

Niklas PRAMMER

Niklas LUGER

Jonas KOBLEDER

Jakob HAUDUM

Julian RICHTER

Laurenz KOBRUNNER
Benjamin GASPARIN-BAMMER
Nikolaus SEIFRIEDSBERGER
Linus WAGNER

Felix STIEGER

Moritz Nikolai WEINBERGER

Name

Simon GUSENBAUER

Jonas PRAMMER

Tobias RUTSCHETSCHIN
Antoni GRACZYK (POL)
Theoderich BREITENFELLNER
Laurenz KOBRUNNER

Julian TREML

mannlich
Jahrgang Verein
2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union
2009 ULC Linz Oberbank
2010 Sportunion IGLA long life
2009 TGW Zehnkampf-Union
2009 TGW Zehnkampf-Union
2008 ULC Linz Oberbank
2008 Sportunion IGLA long life
2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union
2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union
2010 TGW Zehnkampf-Union
2010 TGW Zehnkampf-Union
2008 LCAV JodI Packaging
2009 LCAV JodI Packaging
2008 ULC Linz Oberbank
2008 LCAV JodI Packaging
2012 LAC Amateure Steyr
2011 Sportunion IGLA long life
2010 Sportunion IGLA long life
2008 ULC Linz Oberbank
2010 TGW Zehnkampf-Union
Jahrgang Verein
2009 ULC Linz Oberbank
2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union
2008 Sportunion IGLA long life
2009 TGW Zehnkampf-Union
2008 ATSV Linz LA
2008 ULC Linz Oberbank
2010 Sportunion IGLA long life
2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union
2008 SU-Gmunden-LA
2008 ULC Linz Oberbank
2008 Sportunion IGLA long life
2009 LAG Genbdck Haus RIED
2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union
2008 ULC Linz Oberbank
2008 LCAV JodI Packaging
2009 SU-Gmunden-LA
2008 LCAV JodI Packaging
2009 LCAV JodI Packaging
2008 PSV Wels Leichtathletik
2009 SU-Gmunden-LA
Jahrgang Verein
2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union
2009 ULC Linz Oberbank
2009 TGW Zehnkampf-Union
2009 TGW Zehnkampf-Union
2008 ULC Linz Oberbank
2008 LCAV JodI Packaging
2008 SU-Gmunden-LA

Ort
Linz
Linz
Schwaz
Linz
Linz
Linz
Linz
Linz
Linz
Schwaz
Schwaz
Linz
Linz
Linz
Linz
Andorf

Taufkirchen an di

Schwaz
Linz
Schwaz

Ort

Steyr

Steyr

Steyr

Linz

Steyr

Linz

Steyr

Linz

Linz

Wien
Vocklabruck
Steyr

Linz

Steyr
Vocklabruck
Steyr
Vocklabruck
Vécklabruck
Linz

Steyr

Ort
Klagenfurt
Linz

Linz
Ried/Innkreis
Linz

Andorf

Linz

Datum
18.02.2023
28.01.2023
08.06.2023
28.01.2023
01.02.2023
28.01.2023
05.02.2023
05.02.2023
05.02.2023
08.06.2023
08.06.2023
05.02.2023
05.02.2023
05.02.2023
05.02.2023
01.05.2023
03.09.2023
08.06.2023
05.02.2023
08.06.2023

Datum
02.09.2023
02.09.2023
02.09.2023
03.06.2023
02.09.2023
03.06.2023
02.09.2023
17.06.2023
25.08.2023
06.05.2023
09.06.2023
02.09.2023
17.06.2023
02.09.2023
09.06.2023
02.09.2023
09.06.2023
09.06.2023
25.08.2023
02.09.2023

Datum
16.09.2023
28.01.2023
28.01.2023
21.05.2023
28.01.2023
29.07.2023
28.01.2023



300 Meter

Leistung
37,41
39,86
40,53
41,09
41,82
42,46
43,08
43,24
44,66
44,70
49,21

800 Meter

Leistung
2:09,05
2:12,69
2:17,51
2:19,26
2:29,63
2:29,87
2:30,32
2:30,99
2:36,55
2:40,72
2:49,37
2:53,40
2:56,29
2:58,26
2:58,28
3:01,56
3:07,52
3:09,12
3:12,25

1000 Meter

Leistung
2:47,43
2:49,38
2:53,28
2:54,90
2:57,49
2:59,81
3:04,57
3:10,20
3:12,09
3:14,75
3:17,66
3:19,95
3:20,21
3:24,82
3:26,02
3:26,95
3:29,31
3:34,69
3:35,69
3:37,92

Name

Simon GUSENBAUER
Tobias RUTSCHETSCHIN
Julian TREML

Simon SCHAFFNER
Jonas KOBLEDER
Laurenz KOBRUNNER
Linus WAGNER

Benjamin GASPARIN-BAMMER

Felix STIEGER
Nikolaus SEIFRIEDSBERGER
Jakob KAINDLBINDER

Name

Tobias RUTSCHETSCHIN
Florian HUEMER
Jonas MESI

Linus MUHLBOCK
Linus WAGNER
Samuel KNOLL

Felix STIEGER

Jakob KAINDLBINDER
Niklas LUGER

Julian RICHTER

Sam SCHLUCKNER
Emil MUHLBOCK
Felix SATTLBERGER
Lorik CHRISTELBAUER
Leon LICHTENEGGER
Klemens PICHLER
Hektor SCHWAIGER
Niklas ANGERER
Moritz GAL

Name

Tobias RUTSCHETSCHIN
Jonas MESI

Florian HUEMER

Simon GUSENBAUER
Jonas PRAMMER
Florian SSIMMER

Linus WAGNER

Antoni GRACZYK (POL)
Julian TREML

Niklas LUGER
Theoderich BREITENFELLNER
Jonas KOBLEDER
Marcel NEUNDLINGER
Jakob HAUDUM

Jakob KAINDLBINDER
Niklas KNOLL

Julian RICHTER
Valentin RIEDL

Phillip STOCKENREITNER
Sandro GRUBER

Jahrgang
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009

Jahrgang
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2011
2012
2010
2012
2010
2011
2012
2011
2012

Jahrgang
2009
2010
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2010

Verein

TGW Zehnkampf-Union
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
SU-Gmunden-LA

ATSV Linz LA

LAG Genbock Haus RIED
LCAV JodI Packaging
LCAV JodI Packaging
SU-Gmunden-LA

PSV Wels Leichtathletik
LCAV JodI Packaging
ATSV Linz LA

Verein

TGW Zehnkampf-Union
LAC Amateure Steyr
Sportunion IGLA long life
Sportunion IGLA long life
LCAV JodI Packaging
LCAV JodI Packaging

PSV Wels Leichtathletik
ATSV Linz LA

Sportunion IGLA long life
ULC Linz Oberbank
Sportunion IGLA long life
Sportunion IGLA long life
Sportunion IGLA long life
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
Sportunion IGLA long life
Sportunion IGLA long life
Sportunion IGLA long life
TGW Zehnkampf-Union

Verein

TGW Zehnkampf-Union
Sportunion IGLA long life
LAC Amateure Steyr
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
ULC Linz Oberbank
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
LCAV JodI Packaging
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
SU-Gmunden-LA
Sportunion IGLA long life
ULC Linz Oberbank

LAG Genbdck Haus RIED
ASKO Laufwunder Steyr
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
ATSV Linz LA

LCAV Jodl Packaging
ULC Linz Oberbank

LAG Genbdck Haus RIED
LAC Amateure Steyr

Tri Power Freistadt

Ort
Kapfenberg
Steyr
Steyr
Steyr
Steyr
Hallein
Andorf
Steyr
Steyr
Hallein
Steyr

Ort

Hallein

Linz

Linz
Miinchen (GER)
Ried/Innkreis
Ried/Innkreis
Ried/Innkreis
Graz

Linz

Linz

Linz
Pocking/GER
Linz

Linz

Linz

Linz

Linz

Linz

Linz

Ort
Andorf
Kapfenberg
Kapfenberg
Linz
Linz
Linz
Andorf
Linz
Linz
Linz
Linz
Steyr
Steyr
Linz
Steyr
Steyr
Linz
Andorf
Linz
Steyr

Datum
10.09.2023
03.09.2023
03.09.2023
03.09.2023
03.09.2023
24.06.2023
01.05.2023
03.09.2023
03.09.2023
24.06.2023
03.09.2023

Datum
01.07.2023
29.04.2023
05.02.2023
17.09.2023
20.05.2023
20.05.2023
20.05.2023
23.09.2023
28.01.2023
29.04.2023
05.02.2023
28.06.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023
21.01.2023

Datum
29.07.2023
10.09.2023
10.09.2023
04.06.2023
18.06.2023
18.06.2023
29.07.2023
18.06.2023
04.06.2023
18.06.2023
04.06.2023
03.09.2023
03.09.2023
18.06.2023
03.09.2023
03.09.2023
18.06.2023
29.07.2023
22.01.2023
03.09.2023



2000 Meter

Leistung
6:46,02

3000 Meter

Leistung
9:49,71
11:16,66
11:19,31
11:19,52
11:19,95
11:35,63
11:56,42
12:00,14

Name
Linus MUHLBOCK

Name

Florian HUEMER

Marc WURZINGER
Linus MUHLBOCK
Jakob KAINDLBINDER
Samuel KNOLL

Niklas KNOLL

Sam SCHLUCKNER
Marcel NEUNDLINGER

60 Meter Hiirden 83,8cm/8,50m
Wind Name

Leistung
9,28
9,31
9,34
9,45
9,45
9,76
10,00
10,09
10,12
10,61
11,74

Antoni GRACZYK (POL)
Theoderich BREITENFELLNER
Jonas PRAMMER

Florian SSMMER

Tobias RUTSCHETSCHIN
Simon GUSENBAUER
Niklas LUGER

Julian TREML

Phillip STOCKENREITNER
Emil HOLLNBUCHNER
Maximilian PRUWASSER

100 Meter Hiirden 83,8cm/8,50m

Leistung
14,43
14,43
15,08
15,15
15,15
15,25
16,25
16,25
16,76
18,70
18,90

Wind Name
0,7 Theoderich BREITENFELLNER
0,0 Antoni GRACZYK (POL)
0,3 Niklas LUGER
0,0 Jakob HAUDUM
0,0 Jonas PRAMMER
1,7 Florian SIMMER
1,1 Julian TREML
0,0 Simon GUSENBAUER
0,7 Julian RICHTER
1,1  Armin KAMMLER
1,1  Maximilian PRUWASSER

300 Meter Hiirden 76,2cm

Leistung
44,48
46,52

Hochsprung

Leistung
1,72
1,70
1,67
1,61
1,61
1,58
1,57
1,55

Name
Theoderich BREITENFELLNER
Julian RICHTER

Name

Jakob HAUDUM

Julian TREML

Niklas LUGER

Florian SSIMMER

Antoni GRACZYK (POL)
Theoderich BREITENFELLNER
Jonas PRAMMER

Simon SCHAFFNER

Jahrgang
2009

Jahrgang
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2011
2009

Jahrgang
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009

Jahrgang
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

Jahrgang
2008
2008

Jahrgang
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008

Verein
Sportunion IGLA long life

Verein

LAC Amateure Steyr
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
Sportunion IGLA long life
ATSV Linz LA

LCAV JodI Packaging
LCAV JodI Packaging
Sportunion IGLA long life
ASKO Laufwunder Steyr

Verein

TGW Zehnkampf-Union
ULC Linz Oberbank

ULC Linz Oberbank
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
Sportunion IGLA long life
SU-Gmunden-LA

LAC Amateure Steyr
LAC Amateure Steyr
SU-Gmunden-LA

Verein

ULC Linz Oberbank
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
Sportunion IGLA long life
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
ULC Linz Oberbank
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
SU-Gmunden-LA

TGW Zehnkampf-Union
ULC Linz Oberbank

ULC Linz Oberbank
SU-Gmunden-LA

Verein
ULC Linz Oberbank
ULC Linz Oberbank

Verein

TGW Zehnkampf-Union
SU-Gmunden-LA
Sportunion IGLA long life
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
ULC Linz Oberbank

ULC Linz Oberbank
ATSV Linz LA

Ort Datum
Regensburg (GER 13.05.2023

Ort Datum

Waidhofen/Ybbs 24.08.2023
Steyr 02.09.2023
Steyr 02.09.2023
Steyr 02.09.2023
Hallein 24.06.2023
Hallein 24.06.2023
Vocklabruck 09.06.2023
Steyr 02.09.2023
Ort Datum

Linz 22.01.2023
Linz 22.01.2023
Linz 22.01.2023
Linz 22.01.2023
Linz 22.01.2023
Linz 22.01.2023
Linz 22.01.2023
Linz 22.01.2023
Linz 22.01.2023
Linz 22.01.2023
Linz 22.01.2023
Ort Datum

Linz 25.08.2023
Kapfenberg 09.09.2023
Linz 04.06.2023
Linz 18.06.2023
Linz 18.06.2023
Linz 04.06.2023
Linz 04.06.2023
Linz 18.06.2023
Linz 18.06.2023
Linz 25.08.2023
Linz 04.06.2023
Ort Datum

Steyr 02.09.2023
Kapfenberg 09.09.2023
Ort Datum

Steyr 03.09.2023
Kapfenberg 10.09.2023
Linz 17.06.2023
Linz 03.06.2023
Linz 17.06.2023
Linz 03.06.2023
Linz 22.01.2023

Steyr 03.09.2023



1,52 Simon GUSENBAUER

1,48 Leon LICHTENEGGER

1,45 Tobias RUTSCHETSCHIN

1,44 Jonas MESI

1,44 Sylvio MEIXNER

1,43 Julian RICHTER

1,39 Phillip STOCKENREITNER

1,37 Maximilian PRUWASSER

1,31 Armin KAMMLER

1,30 Emil HOLLNBUCHNER

1,28 Felix SATTLBERGER

1,24 Felix WERTHNER
Stabhochsprung

Leistung Name

3,30 Antoni GRACZYK (POL)

3,30 Jakob HAUDUM

3,00 Florian SIMMER

2,70 Simon GUSENBAUER

2,60 Leon LICHTENEGGER
Weitsprung

Leistung Wind Name

5,94 2,0 Florian SIMMER

5,84 0,9 Simon GUSENBAUER

5,66 0,6 Jonas PRAMMER

5,66 0,0 Theoderich BREITENFELLNER

5,63 1,9 Antoni GRACZYK (POL)

5,51 -0,7 Niklas LUGER

5,50 0,0 Julian TREML

5,45 0,0 Simon SCHAFFNER

5,40 1,1 Jakob HAUDUM

5,27 Phillip STOCKENREITNER

5,27 0,5 Felix STIEGER

5,26 Tobias RUTSCHETSCHIN

4,81 0,0 Laurenz KOBRUNNER

4,53 0,0 Leon LICHTENEGGER

4,52 1,7 Maximilian PRUWASSER

4,43 1,4 Julian RICHTER

4,37 Emil HOLLNBUCHNER

4,11 -0,6 Linus WAGNER

4,04 0,6 Armin KAMMLER

4,01 -0,1 Felix WERTHNER

KugelstoR 4,00kg

Leistung
12,62
11,90
11,70
11,27
11,00
10,62
9,91
9,74
9,42
9,37
9,30
8,97
8,88
8,55

Name

Antoni GRACZYK (POL)
Niklas LUGER

Simon GUSENBAUER
Jakob HAUDUM
Raphael KAMMLER
Simon SCHAFFNER
Julian TREML

Jonas PRAMMER

Niklas PRAMMER
Tobias RUTSCHETSCHIN
Florian SSMMER
Theoderich BREITENFELLNER
Armin KAMMLER

Leon LICHTENEGGER

2008
2010
2009
2010
2010
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2010
2010

Jahrgang
2009
2008
2008
2008
2010

Jahrgang
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2010
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2010

Jahrgang
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2010

TGW Zehnkampf-Union
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
Sportunion IGLA long life
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
ULC Linz Oberbank

LAC Amateure Steyr
SU-Gmunden-LA

ULC Linz Oberbank

LAC Amateure Steyr
Sportunion IGLA long life
TGW Zehnkampf-Union

Verein

TGW Zehnkampf-Union
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
TGW Zehnkampf-Union

Verein

TGW Zehnkampf-Union
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
ULC Linz Oberbank

ULC Linz Oberbank
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
Sportunion IGLA long life
SU-Gmunden-LA

ATSV Linz LA

TGW Zehnkampf-Union
LAC Amateure Steyr
PSV Wels Leichtathletik
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
LCAV JodI Packaging
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
SU-Gmunden-LA

ULC Linz Oberbank

LAC Amateure Steyr
LCAV JodI Packaging
ULC Linz Oberbank
TGW Zehnkampf-Union

Verein

TGW Zehnkampf-Union
Sportunion IGLA long life
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
ULC Linz Oberbank
ATSV Linz LA
SU-Gmunden-LA

ULC Linz Oberbank

ULC Linz Oberbank
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
TGW Zehnkampf-Union
ULC Linz Oberbank

ULC Linz Oberbank
TGW Zehnkampf-Union

Gmunden
Schwaz
Linz
Andorf
Schwaz
Linz
Linz
Linz
Linz
Linz
Schwaz
Andorf

Ort

Steyr
Kapfenberg
Linz
Gmunden
Steyr

Ort

Linz
Kapfenberg
Linz

Steyr

Linz
Vocklabruck
Linz

Steyr

Linz

Linz

Linz

Linz
Vocklabruck
Steyr

Linz

Linz

Linz
Vocklabruck
Linz

Wien

Ort
Steyr
Steyr
Steyr
Linz
Steyr
Steyr
Ottensheim
Linz
Wien
Linz
Linz
Linz
Steyr
Steyr

15.10.2023
08.06.2023
22.01.2023
01.05.2023
08.06.2023
03.06.2023
22.01.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
22.01.2023
08.06.2023
01.05.2023

Datum
02.09.2023
09.09.2023
28.01.2023
15.10.2023
02.09.2023

Datum
03.06.2023
09.09.2023
25.08.2023
02.09.2023
17.06.2023
09.06.2023
25.08.2023
02.09.2023
03.06.2023
22.01.2023
25.08.2023
22.01.2023
09.06.2023
02.09.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
22.01.2023
09.06.2023
03.06.2023
06.05.2023

Datum
02.09.2023
02.09.2023
02.09.2023
03.06.2023
02.09.2023
02.09.2023
20.05.2023
22.01.2023
06.05.2023
22.01.2023
17.06.2023
03.06.2023
02.09.2023
02.09.2023



8,51 Emil HOLLNBUCHNER 2008 LAC Amateure Steyr Linz 22.01.2023
7,94 Julian RICHTER 2008 ULC Linz Oberbank Linz 17.06.2023
7,62 Maximilian PRUWASSER 2009 SU-Gmunden-LA Linz 03.06.2023
6,99 Phillip STOCKENREITNER 2009 LAC Amateure Steyr Linz 22.01.2023
Diskuswurf 1,00kg
Leistung Name Jahrgang Verein Ort Datum
41,31 Antoni GRACZYK (POL) 2009 TGW Zehnkampf-Union Steyr 02.09.2023
36,74 Jakob HAUDUM 2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union Kapfenberg 09.09.2023
32,62 Felix STIEGER 2008 PSV Wels Leichtathletik Steyr 02.09.2023
32,50 Simon GUSENBAUER 2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union Steyr 02.09.2023
28,53 Armin KAMMLER 2008 ULC Linz Oberbank Steyr 02.09.2023
22,36 Raphael KAMMLER 2008 ULC Linz Oberbank Steyr 02.09.2023
Hammerwurf 4,00kg
Leistung Name Jahrgang Verein Ort Datum
43,70 Armin KAMMLER 2008 ULC Linz Oberbank Linz 14.10.2023
32,16 Simon GUSENBAUER 2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union Linz 23.06.2023
Speerwurf 600g
Leistung Name Jahrgang Verein Ort Datum
47,82 Jakob HAUDUM 2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union Kapfenberg 10.09.2023
40,78 Florian SIMMER 2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union Kapfenberg 10.09.2023
35,32 Niklas LUGER 2008 Sportunion IGLA long life Steyr 02.09.2023
30,69 Antoni GRACZYK (POL) 2009 TGW Zehnkampf-Union Linz 18.06.2023
29,24 Simon GUSENBAUER 2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union Linz 04.06.2023
27,50 Jonas PRAMMER 2009 ULC Linz Oberbank Linz 29.04.2023
25,88 Felix STIEGER 2008 PSV Wels Leichtathletik Steyr 02.09.2023
24,71 Theoderich BREITENFELLNER 2008 ULC Linz Oberbank Linz 18.06.2023
23,87 Maximilian PRUWASSER 2009 SU-Gmunden-LA Linz 04.06.2023
23,21 Julian RICHTER 2008 ULC Linz Oberbank Linz 04.06.2023
22,34 Felix WERTHNER 2010 TGW Zehnkampf-Union Steyr 02.09.2023
21,93 Julian TREML 2008 SU-Gmunden-LA Linz 04.06.2023
15,38 Armin KAMMLER 2008 ULC Linz Oberbank Linz 04.06.2023
Siebenkampf U16
Leistung Name Jahrgang Verein Ort Datum
4002 Antoni GRACZYK (POL) 2009 TGW Zehnkampf-Union Linz 18.06.2023
100m 12,24 s/1,3 - Weit 5,63 m/1,9 - Kugel 12,50 m - Hoch 1,61 m - Speer 30,69 m - 100m Hi 14,54 s/-0,1 -
1000m 3:10,20 min
3861 Florian SSIMMER 2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union Linz 18.06.2023
100m 12,59 s/1,3 - Weit 5,87 m/-0,8 - Kugel 9,30 m - Hoch 1,61 m - Speer 36,82 m - 100m Hii 15,44 s/0,0 -
1000m 2:59,81 min
3761 Niklas LUGER 2008 Sportunion IGLA long life Linz 18.06.2023
100m 12,75 s/1,3 - Weit 5,58 m/2,8 - Kugel 10,77 m - Hoch 1,67 m - Speer 33,04 m - 100m Hi 15,08 s/-0,1 -
1000m 3:14,75 min
3730 Jakob HAUDUM 2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union Linz 18.06.2023
100m 12,83 s/0,7 - Weit 5,37 m/1,9 - Kugel 10,86 m - Hoch 1,64 m - Speer 42,67 m - 100m Hi 15,15 s/0,0 -
1000m 3:24,82 min
3689 Jonas PRAMMER 2009 ULC Linz Oberbank Linz 18.06.2023
100m 11,92 s/1,1 - Weit 5,18 m/1,4 - Kugel 9,61 m - Hoch 1,52 m - Speer 24,89 m - 100m Hu 15,15 s/0,0 -
1000m 2:57,49 min
3666 Simon GUSENBAUER 2008 TGW Zehnkampf-Union Linz 18.06.2023
100m 12,04 s/1,1 - Weit 5,28 m/-0,1 - Kugel 10,84 m - Hoch 1,49 m - Speer 28,25 m - 100m H{ 16,25 s/0,0 -
1000m 2:55,43 min
3455 Theoderich BREITENFELLNER 2008 ULC Linz Oberbank Linz 04.06.2023

3337

100m 12,36 /0,1 - Weit 5,29 m/2,8 - Kugel 8,97 m - Hoch 1,58 m - Speer 20,89 m - 100m Hu 14,67 s/1,1 -
1000m 3:17,66 min
Julian TREML 2008 SU-Gmunden-LA Linz 04.06.2023
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100m 12,64 s/0,1 - Weit 5,49 m/4,0 - Kugel 9,50 m - Hoch 1,58 m - Speer 21,93 m - 100m Hu 16,25 s/1,1 -
1000m 3:12,09 min

Julian RICHTER 2008 ULC Linz Oberbank Linz 18.06.2023
100m 13,17 s/0,7 - Weit 3,97 m/-0,7 - Kugel 7,94 m - Hoch 1,43 m - Speer 22,33 m - 100m Hii 16,76 s/0,7 -
1000m 3:29,31 min

Maximilian PRUWASSER 2009 SU-Gmunden-LA Linz 04.06.2023
100m 13,93 5/0,1 - Weit 4,52 m/1,7 - Kugel 7,62 m - Hoch 1,37 m - Speer 23,87 m - 100m H{ 18,90 s/1,1 -
1000m 3:40,14 min

Armin KAMMLER 2008 ULC Linz Oberbank Linz 04.06.2023
100m 14,22 s/0,1 - Weit 4,04 m/0,6 - Kugel 8,28 m - Hoch 1,31 m - Speer 15,38 m - 100m Hi 18,81 s/1,7 -
1000m 3:48,74 min



